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Event 18: MMAS 2 Individual Pursuit Gold Final
12 Laps 3000m - Result

1. 10 Nathan CLARK (X-Speed Australia CC) catch
Half Lap 14.426 (1)

Lap 1 23.499 23.499 (1)
Lap 2 17.317 40.816 (1)
Lap 3 16.903 57.720 (1)
Lap 4 16.873 1:14.593 (1)
Lap 5 16.845 1:31.439 (1)
Lap 6 16.893 1:48.333 (1)
Lap 7 17.071 2:05.405 (1)
Lap 8 17.246 2:22.651 (1)
Lap 9 11.624 2:34.275 (1)

2. 5 Daniel SWANBURY (Illawarra CC) caught
Half Lap 14.797 14.797 (2)

Lap 1 24.206 24.206 (2)
Lap 2 17.940 42.146 (2)
Lap 3 17.512 59.659 (2)
Lap 4 17.429 1:17.088 (2)
Lap 5 17.579 1:34.668 (2)
Lap 6 17.741 1:52.410 (2)
Lap 7 19.013 2:11.423 (2)
Lap 8 19.527 2:30.951 (2)
Lap 9 3.324 2:34.275 (2)


